DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 762.68

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 871.63

VALUE SURCHARGE 72.10

OTHER CHARGES 100.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

DISCOUNT -7469.02

TOTAL FREIGHT 5466.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 983.88

GRAND TOTAL 6450.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Four Hundred Fifty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHEYYAR (CYR)

KARUR (KRR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. RMGTN/25-26/1201 VALUE 144204.00

E-Waybill No 591937206648

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.